1
1
.0
5
.2
0
1
3

PI6W-1246
PIR6W-1P-...
Ordering codes
PRECAUTIONS:
1.
2.  3.
4.
1
1
.0
5
.2
0
1
3
www.relpol.com.plExport Sales Department phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 ï e-mail: export@relpol.com.pl
3
PIR6W-1P-...
interface relays
Table of codes
PIR6W-1P-24VDC  24 V DC 0,3 W PI6W-1P-24VDC  RM699BV-3011-85-1024 24 V DC
PIR6W-1P-230VAC/DC ❹ 230 V AC/DC 0,8 VA / 0,8 W PI6W-1P-230VAC/DC  RM699BV-3011-85-1060 60 V DC
❸ ❹
❷
PIR6W-1P-24VDC-01 ❷ 24 V DC 0,3 W PI6W-1P-24VDC RM699BV-3211-85-1024 24 V DC
❷
❷
❷
❷
PIR6W-1P-230VAC/DC-01 ❷ ❹ 230 V AC/DC 0,8 VA / 0,8 W PI6W-1P-230VAC/DC RM699BV-3211-85-1060 60 V DC
n ❻
❻
❷ ❸
❹  ❻
n
 PIR6W-1P-... ❹ Connections:
PIR6W-1P-... PI6W-1P-...
RM699BV
PIR6W-1P-... ZG20 ZG20
ZG20-1 ZG20-2 ZG20-3